SRM INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
FACULTY OF SCIENCE AND HUMANITIES
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE
CYBER SECURITY COURSE BY MICROSOFT AND
TATASTRIVE

Faculty Coordinators: DR.M.RAMESH,DR.REVATHI.S
Date & Time: 06.03.24 & 11.00AM TO 12.00NOON
Venue: ZOOM Platform

Event (Seminar/Conference/Workshop/Webinar/etc):Orientation for Cyber Security
Course

Collaborating Department: (If Applicable) Computer Applications
No. of Participants: 350

Objective of the Event: To introduce the Cyber Security course offered by TATA strive
and Microsoft.

(Note: Kindly Fix the Event Banner)

Brief Description about the Event: The Cyber Security Program offers a comprehensive
curriculum that covers various aspects of the field, including information and network security,
device security, cyber laws, social engineering, and identity management. It is designed for
graduate learners in technology or math, BCA, MCA, BSc, Msc, IT, Computer Science, Electronics &
Communication, Electrical & Electronics, Computer Science , Electrical instrumentation and
Mechanical Engineering.Ready for Cyber Security program developed in collaboration with
Microsoft, this self-paced course provides learners with the necessary skills to thrive in the
fast-growing field of Cyber Security. By enrolling in this program, learners can expect to gain
improved organizational security, enhanced cybersecurity awareness, career advancement
opportunities, industry-recognized certifications, and comprehensive cybersecurity knowledge.

Gallery:




Impact /Feedback from the participants:

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1¢c-ZRtEnPvzDA1hYBe-K1.2ZP98WevY Uu8Ov
EG0dsR2HA /edit?usp=sharing

DID YOU
Did the REGIST
orientati ERED
on meet Releva Clarity FOR
your nce of and THE
Timest CLAS expectat Inform Understa COURS
amp NAME S SEC REGNO MAIL ID ions? ation nding E?
3/9/20
24
12:18: ARUNP MSC RA2332003 ag4017@srmist.ed
19 ALANIG IT A 010030 u.in YES 5 5 Yes
3/9/20
24 Joshua 1- A-
12:18: Devadha M.Sc Sect RA2332017 jd3686@srmist.edu
57 san S (CS) ion 010025 in YES 4 3 Yes
3/9/20
24
12:26: Vasanth RA2131005 vg2776@srmist.ed
55 anG BSc B 010042 uin YES 4 4 Yes
3/9/20
24
12:29: Robin M.sc RA2332017 rr6651@srmist.edu.
31 Richard 'cs' A 010023 in YES 4 4 Yes
3/9/20
24 Shameel
12:32: Ahmed MSC RA2332017 sa7018@srmist.ed
07 A CS A 010014 u.in YES 4 4 Yes
3/9/20
24
12:54: Karthick Msc RA2332017 Ks0796@srmist.ed
28 rajas cs A 010040 u.in YES 3 3 Yes
3/9/20
24 Siva
12:55: subrama | Msc RA2332017 ss3954@srmist.ed
50 nianA  CS A 010010 u.in YES 5 4 Yes
MSc
3/9/20 comp
24 uter
12:58: Naveen scien RA2332017 naveenanandan16
34 A ce B 010079 @gmail.com NO 3 4 Yes
3/9/20
24 A.CHRIS 1
13:15: WIN MSc RA2332017 rojeschriswin@gma

21 ROJES Cs B 010077 il.com YES 5 4 Yes


https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1c-ZRtEnPvzDA1hYBe-KL2ZP98WeyYUu8OvEG0dsR2HA/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1c-ZRtEnPvzDA1hYBe-KL2ZP98WeyYUu8OvEG0dsR2HA/edit?usp=sharing

Attendance :

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1KQY3V vC-zEc5O8TTz5xw0dgJeaiPT-KUSbR

hCW7p s/edit?usp=sharing

Name

Department Degree

CHINNAM VENKATA F Computer Applications MCA

Abhishek M
Jency Sarah J
Varzhene N
Jegadeesh S
SANTHOSH V
Balaji U

Sam Dennis J
NITHYASRI S J
Dilli Rani

NIKIL PAUL S
Divyakanth
Arvind kumar
GuruNJ
HARIHARAN E
Fida PK
Shriyanshu Sinha
Ragul T
Sandhiya. J

K ROSHAN JOEL
Vignesh M

Roni Biji
SRISWETHA.R
S.Lakshmi
Abishek R

G S Gautham Krishna
Krithika R
LIBISHA S
MOHAMMED RAZA A
Kaijal Dixit
VINOTH A
Manikandan V
YUKESH KUMAR Y
Vasanthan G

P Muthulakshmi
Robin Richard

A Bharat
Nirmalraj M
Harini.S

Ajmal M

Soumili Chandra
P.CHANTHINI
Sabeen S

Arul kumaranP
Vasudev
Muthukumar M

Computer Science M.Sc - CS
Computer Applications M.Sc ADS
Computer Applications MCA
Computer Science M.Sc-IT
Computer Applications MCA
Computer Applications MCA
Computer Applications MCA
Computer Applications MCA
Computer Applications MCA
Computer Applications M.Sc ADS
Computer Applications MCA
Computer Applications MCA
Computer Applications MCA
Computer Applications M.Sc ADS
Computer Applications BCA DS
Computer Applications MCA
Computer Applications MCA
Computer Applications MCA
Computer Applications M.Sc ADS
Computer Applications MCA
Computer Applications BCA
Computer Applications MCA
Computer Applications BCA DS
Computer Science MCA
Computer Applications MCA
Computer Applications MCA
Computer Applications MCA
Computer Science MCA
Computer Applications MCA
Computer Applications MCA
Computer Applications MCA
Computer Applications MCA

Computer Science B.Sc-CS
Computer Science M.Sc - CS
Computer Science M.Sc - CS

Computer Applications MCA
Computer Applications MCA
Computer Applications MCA
Computer Applications MCA
Computer Applications MCA
Computer Applications
Computer Science MCA
Computer Applications MCA
Computer Applications BCA DS
Computer Science M.Sc - IT

Contact Number
9966854354
6282774734
8870915670
7010224451
6380065810
9345535336
9150553578
8248443686
9499913084
6369161560
8344397555
8637621301
6205965817
6291258683
9092972539
8281648275
7050760463
7708412390
6381711902
8667740005
8110966799
7510491405
9150896919
9444763254
9360537499
9633098520
7397419484
9344607385
6379457365
9389415738
9360314452
9363660451
7358053481
7904354393
9566261222
9360441478
8247742221
9894205491
8838581517
6374953858
7872802550
9551473145
8300117937
9791763711
9747023505
6383387378


https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1KQY3V_vC-zEc5O8TTz5xw0dgJeaiPT-kUSbRhCW7p_s/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1KQY3V_vC-zEc5O8TTz5xw0dgJeaiPT-kUSbRhCW7p_s/edit?usp=sharing

Karthikrajakumar B
Anitha A
KAARUNYA P
Vinoth B
LOGESH. 8§
Nandinisre.N
Mohammed Basith
Ranjithkumar P

E. Sathyapriya
M.Gracy
KARTHICK S
S.sanjay kumar
DEEPIKA

Shahin Mohamed Sha

Pavithra.M
Dhanya K
V.Harini
V.Akshaya Priya

Computer Applications MCA
Computer Applications M.Sc ADS
Computer Science M.Sc-IT
Computer Applications MCA
Computer Applications MCA
Computer Applications MCA
Computer Applications MCA
Computer Applications M.Sc ADS
Computer Applications MCA
Computer Applications

Computer Applications MCA
Computer Applications MCA
Computer Applications MCA
Computer Science B.Sc-C8
Computer Applications MCA
Computer Applications MCA
Computer Science M.Sc - CS
Computer Science M.Sc - CS

SUDHARSAN BABU S Computer Applications MCA

Thamizhan.L

Computer Applications MCA

Swaranjitha Vinjamuri Computer Applications M.Sc ADS
Joshua Devadhasan S Computer Science M.Sc - CS

Sathish
k.DhivyaDharshini
A S Anu Lekshmi
M.Aniji

Revathi S
JEEVANANDHAN G
SHARMINA C
T.HARINI

Vikash Kumar
Sneha

Atchaya. P

D Helen

Evelyn sheeba.j
Hemanathan J
GOWTHAM S
Naveen kumar A
Abdul Rahim M

Computer Applications M.Sc ADS
Computer Applications M.Sc ADS
Computer Applications MCA
Computer Applications

Computer Applications BCA DS
Computer Applications MCA
Computer Applications MCA
Computer Applications MCA
Computer Applications MCA
Computer Applications MCA
Computer Applications MCA
Computer Applications

Computer Science M.Sc-IT
Computer Applications MCA
Computer Applications MCA
Computer Science M.Sc-IT
Computer Applications MCA

ARUL LEENA ROSE P Computer Science MCA

Madhavan B
Shameel Ahmed A
Siva subramanian A
Karthick raja s
Swbiksha K
SANJAI V
SUSHILRAJB

Computer Applications MCA

Computer Science M.Sc - CS
Computer Science M.Sc - CS
Computer Science M.Sc-CS
Computer Applications M.Sc ADS
Computer Applications MCA

Computer Science M.Sc - CS

9710047516
7305427363
9345525457
9176681681
6383217568
7010501315
9655675400
9626864284
9094402204
9940403203
7358637136
6383033345
8056288889
7736152829
9940419927
6374758008
6382721166
7338837264
8778958136
9360656571
7981040672
9994595407
8248007169
9585166009
9446551296
7010175189
7603844407
6380352758
8438751355
9025579799
8709881587
9840715284
9566058957
9677807535
9080453319
8925726696
0047877727
9629857319
6383319295
9444794406
9600109466
9976166285
9840801637
9626335532
8838613707
6379109960
7010955093



