# SRM INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY FACULTY OF SCIENCE AND HUMANITIES DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE CYBER SECURITY COURSE BY MICROSOFT AND TATASTRIVE

Faculty Coordinators: DR.M.RAMESH,DR.REVATHI.S

Date & Time: 06.03.24 & 11.00AM TO 12.00NOON

**Venue:** ZOOM Platform

Event (Seminar/Conference/Workshop/Webinar/etc): Orientation for Cyber Security

Course

**Collaborating Department: (If Applicable) Computer Applications** 

No. of Participants: 350

Objective of the Event: To introduce the Cyber Security course offered by TATA strive and Microsoft.

(Note: Kindly Fix the Event Banner)

Brief Description about the Event: The Cyber Security Program offers a comprehensive curriculum that covers various aspects of the field, including information and network security, device security, cyber laws, social engineering, and identity management. It is designed for graduate learners in technology or math, BCA, MCA, BSc, Msc, IT, Computer Science, Electronics & Communication, Electrical & Electronics, Computer Science, Electrical instrumentation and Mechanical Engineering.Ready for Cyber Security program developed in collaboration with Microsoft, this self-paced course provides learners with the necessary skills to thrive in the fast-growing field of Cyber Security. By enrolling in this program, learners can expect to gain improved organizational security, enhanced cybersecurity awareness, career advancement opportunities, industry-recognized certifications, and comprehensive cybersecurity knowledge.

#### Gallery:



## Impact /Feedback from the participants:

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1c-ZRtEnPvzDA1hYBe-KL2ZP98WeyYUu8Ov EG0dsR2HA/edit?usp=sharing

Timest amp	NAME	CLAS S	SEC	REGNO	MAIL ID	Did the orientati on meet your expectat ions?	nce of	Clarity and Understa nding	DID YOU REGIST ERED FOR THE COURS E?
	ARUNP	MSC IT	A	RA2332003 010030	ag4017@srmist.ed	YES	5		Yes
3/9/20 24 12:18:	Joshua Devadha san S	1-	A -		u.in jd3686@srmist.edu .in	YES	4		Yes
	Vasanth an G	B.Sc	В	RA2131005 010042	vg2776@srmist.ed	YES	4	4	Yes
	Robin Richard	M.sc	A	RA2332017 010023	rr6651@srmist.edu.	YES	4	4	Yes
	Shameel Ahmed A	MSC CS	A	RA2332017 010014	sa7018@srmist.ed	YES	4	4	Yes
	Karthick raja s	Msc cs	А	RA2332017 010040	Ks0796@srmist.ed u.in	YES	3	3	Yes
12:55:	Siva subrama nian A	I Msc CS	A	RA2332017 010010	ss3954@srmist.ed u.in	YES	5	4	Yes
3/9/20 24 12:58: 34	Naveen A	MSc comp uter scien ce	В	RA2332017 010079	naveenanandan16 @gmail.com	NO	3	4	Yes
13:15:	A.CHRIS WIN ROJES	1 MSc Cs	В	RA2332017 010077	rojeschriswin@gma il.com	YES	5	4	Yes

### **Attendance:**

# $\frac{https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1KQY3V\_vC-zEc5O8TTz5xw0dgJeaiPT-kUSbR}{hCW7p\_s/edit?usp=sharing}$

Name	Department	Degree	Contact Number
CHINNAM VENKATA F	Computer Applications	MCA	9966854354
Abhishek M	Computer Science	M.Sc - CS	6282774734
Jency Sarah J	<b>Computer Applications</b>	M.Sc ADS	8870915670
Varzhene N	<b>Computer Applications</b>	MCA	7010224451
Jegadeesh S	Computer Science	M.Sc - IT	6380065810
SANTHOSH V	<b>Computer Applications</b>	MCA	9345535336
Balaji U	<b>Computer Applications</b>	MCA	9150553578
Sam Dennis J	Computer Applications	MCA	8248443686
NITHYASRI S J	Computer Applications	MCA	9499913084
Dilli Rani	<b>Computer Applications</b>	MCA	6369161560
NIKIL PAUL S	Computer Applications	M.Sc ADS	8344397555
Divyakanth	<b>Computer Applications</b>	MCA	8637621301
Arvind kumar	<b>Computer Applications</b>	MCA	6205965817
Guru N J	<b>Computer Applications</b>	MCA	6291258683
HARIHARAN E	<b>Computer Applications</b>	M.Sc ADS	9092972539
Fida PK	<b>Computer Applications</b>	BCA DS	8281648275
Shriyanshu Sinha	<b>Computer Applications</b>	MCA	7050760463
Ragul T	<b>Computer Applications</b>	MCA	7708412390
Sandhiya. J	<b>Computer Applications</b>	MCA	6381711902
K ROSHAN JOEL	<b>Computer Applications</b>	M.Sc ADS	8667740005
Vignesh M	<b>Computer Applications</b>	MCA	8110966799
Roni Biji	<b>Computer Applications</b>	BCA	7510491405
SRISWETHA.R	<b>Computer Applications</b>	MCA	9150896919
S.Lakshmi	<b>Computer Applications</b>	BCA DS	9444763254
Abishek R	Computer Science	MCA	9360537499
G S Gautham Krishna	<b>Computer Applications</b>	MCA	9633098520
Krithika R	<b>Computer Applications</b>	MCA	7397419484
LIBISHA S	<b>Computer Applications</b>	MCA	9344607385
MOHAMMED RAZA A	Computer Science	MCA	6379457365
Kajal Dixit	<b>Computer Applications</b>	MCA	9389415738
VINOTH A	<b>Computer Applications</b>	MCA	9360314452
Manikandan V	<b>Computer Applications</b>	MCA	9363660451
YUKESH KUMAR Y	<b>Computer Applications</b>	MCA	7358053481
Vasanthan G	Computer Science	B.Sc - CS	7904354393
P Muthulakshmi	Computer Science	M.Sc - CS	9566261222
Robin Richard	Computer Science	M.Sc - CS	9360441478
A Bharat	<b>Computer Applications</b>	MCA	8247742221
Nirmalraj M	<b>Computer Applications</b>	MCA	9894205491
Harini.S	<b>Computer Applications</b>	MCA	8838581517
Ajmal M	<b>Computer Applications</b>	MCA	6374953858
Soumili Chandra	<b>Computer Applications</b>	MCA	7872802550
P.CHANTHINI	<b>Computer Applications</b>		9551473145
Sabeen S	Computer Science	MCA	8300117937
Arul kumaranP	<b>Computer Applications</b>	MCA	9791763711
Vasudev	<b>Computer Applications</b>	BCA DS	9747023505
Muthukumar M	Computer Science	M.Sc - IT	6383387378

Karthikrajakumar B	Computer Applications	MCA	9710047516
Anitha A	<b>Computer Applications</b>	M.Sc ADS	7305427363
KAARUNYA P	Computer Science	M.Sc - IT	9345525457
Vinoth B	Computer Applications	MCA	9176681681
LOGESH. S	Computer Applications	MCA	6383217568
Nandinisre.N	Computer Applications	MCA	7010501315
Mohammed Basith	Computer Applications		9655675400
Ranjithkumar P	Computer Applications		9626864284
E. Sathyapriya	Computer Applications		9094402204
M.Gracy	Computer Applications		9940403203
KARTHICK S	Computer Applications	MCA	7358637136
S.sanjay kumar	Computer Applications		6383033345
DEEPIKA	Computer Applications		8056288889
Shahin Mohamed Sha		B.Sc - CS	7736152829
Pavithra.M	Computer Applications	ATTACAMENT PATRICTAL CONTROL OF THE PARTY OF	9940419927
Dhanya K	Computer Applications		6374758008
V.Harini	Computer Science	M.Sc - CS	6382721166
V.Akshaya Priya	Computer Science	M.Sc - CS	7338837264
	Computer Applications		8778958136
Thamizhan.L	Computer Applications		9360656571
	Computer Applications		7981040672
Joshua Devadhasan S		M.Sc - CS	9994595407
Sathish	500- 100 PC 100		
	Computer Applications		8248007169
k.DhivyaDharshini	Computer Applications		9585166009
A S Anu Lekshmi	Computer Applications	MCA	9446551296
M.Aniji	Computer Applications		7010175189
Revathi S	Computer Applications		7603944407
JEEVANANDHAN G	Computer Applications		6380352758
SHARMINA C	Computer Applications		8438751355
T.HARINI	Computer Applications		9025579799
Vikash Kumar	Computer Applications		8709881587
Sneha	Computer Applications	MCA	9840715284
Atchaya. P	Computer Applications	MCA	9566058957
D Helen	Computer Applications		9677807535
Evelyn sheeba.j	Computer Science	M.Sc - IT	9080453319
Hemanathan J	Computer Applications	MCA	8925726696
GOWTHAM S	<b>Computer Applications</b>	MCA	9047877727
Naveen kumar A	Computer Science	M.Sc - IT	9629857319
Abdul Rahim M	<b>Computer Applications</b>	MCA	6383319295
ARUL LEENA ROSE P	Computer Science	MCA	9444794406
Madhavan B	<b>Computer Applications</b>	MCA	9600109466
Shameel Ahmed A	Computer Science	M.Sc - CS	9976166285
Siva subramanian A	Computer Science	M.Sc - CS	9840801637
Karthick raja s	Computer Science	M.Sc - CS	9626335532
Swbiksha K	Computer Applications	M.Sc ADS	8838613707
SANJAI V	Computer Applications		6379109960
SUSHIL RAJ B	Computer Science	M.Sc - CS	7010955093
menengenedeletis samet ac'' a vast (2004/2000)	and the second section of the section	earners and the second of the	each recognise and delicated of planes of the control of the contr